768
Specifications
Descriptions
EVD-3500-*08*
EVD-3500-*10*
Analog type
(* 0/1/2)
EVD-3500-P08*

filter
A
How to order
500EVD-3 0 08
Pressure
specifications
E
C1EVD-
Option
AN
D
F Power voltage
B Input specifications
C Port size
(IN, OUT)
E
3
Output specifications
Option
Discrete option (cable and bracket) model no.
Internal structure and parts list
C1B3
Parts name MaterialNo.
Cover
D sub-connector
Housing
Controller circuit board
3 way valve
Valve base
Pilot chamber
Piston body assembly
Body
Pressure sensor
Piston assembly
Spring
Top valve
Bottom valve
Bottom cap
O ring
Base plate
PBT resin
-
ABS resin
-
-